THIRD AMENDMENT TO THE INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT
BETWEEN
CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE
and

DOWNTOWN FORT LAUDERDALE TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATION, INC.

FOR
COMMUNITY BUS AND TRANSIT SERVICES

THIS THIRD AMENDMENT TO THE INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT by and
between the DOWNTOWN FORT LAUDERDALE TRANSPORTATION
MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION, INC. (“TMA”), and the CITY OF FORT
LAUDERDALE, a municipal corporation existing under the laws of the State of Florida
(“City”) is entered into this ((f" day of Sertember 2019,

RECITALS

WHEREAS, the City and TMA entered into an Interlocal Agreement for
Community Bus and Transit Services (“Agreement”) with an initial term that commenced
on October 1, 2014 through and including September 30, 2017; and

WHEREAS, in accordance with the Agreement, TMA is responsible for providing
Community Bus and Transit Services within the City and surrounding communities as
outlined in the maps and schedules incorporated in the Agreement; and

WHEREAS, on April 20, 2015, the parties entered into a First Amendment to
the Interlocal Agreement that added the Uptown Link transit route to the Community
Bus Services provided by TMA; and

WHEREAS, in September 2017, the Agreement was extended for one (1) year;
and

WHEREAS, on October 9, 2018, the parties entered into a Second Amendment
to the Interlocal Agreement that extended the term of the Agreement for an additional
year until September 30, 2019; and

WHEREAS, the parties desire to amend the Interlocal Agreement to extend the
term of the Interlocal Agreement for an additional six (6) months and change the routes,
maps, schedules, and vehicle registrations.



NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual terms and conditions,
promises, covenants and payments hereinafter set forth, TMA and CITY agree as

follows:

1.

The above recitals and representations are true and correct and are
incorporated herein.

. The term of the Agreement shall be extended for six (6) months up to and

including March 30, 2020.

Exhibit “A” of the Interlocal Agreement is hereby modified as provided in the
attached Amended Exhibit “A.”

Exhibit “E” of the Interlocal Agreement is hereby modified as provided in the
attached Amended Exhibit “E.”

The Third Amendment to the Interlocal Agreement shall be effective
retroactive to December 7, 2018.

The Third Amendment to the Interlocal Agreement may be fully executed in
multiple copies by the parties each of which, bearing original signatures, shall

‘have the force and effect of an original document.

In the event of any conflict or ambiguity by and between the terms and
provisions of the Interlocal Agreement, First Amendment to the Interlocal
Agreement, the Second Amendment to the Interlocal Agreement, and the
Third Amendment, the terms and provisions of this Third Amendment to the
Interlocal Agreement shall control to the extent of any such conflict or
ambiguity.

The terms and conditions of the Interlocal Agreement shall remain in full force
and effect, except as specifically amended by the First Amendment to the
Interlocal Agreement, the Second Amendment to the Interlocal Agreement,
and the Third Amendment to the Interlocal Agreement.



CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE

ATTEST:

Jeffrey A. Modareli, City Clerk

(CORPORATE SEAL)

City Manager

Approved as to form:
Alain E. Boileau, City Attorney

Y

Shari Wallen, Esq.
Assistant City Attorney




WITNESSES:

ﬂ'(‘w/u'cjk B/Me
U 58,

[Witness type or print name]

ﬁ%—

James Ceomar

[Witness type or print name]

(CORPORATE SEAL)

STATE OF FLORIDA:
COUNTY OF BROWARD:

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of
AyqrsT , 2019, by Gregory Stuart as Chalrman for Downtown Fort

Lauderdal® Transportation Management Assogi own to
R, DAVID DEA Eic
S "a— State of Florida-Notary Pu
+2 Commission # GG 156808

s,
",

X0}

me and did not take an oath.
5§ My Commission Expires

oyf\o‘ oCtobe( 31, 2021

’l“”\\

AV,
W

o
\ Ny

(Seal)

Notary Public, State of Florida
(Signature of Notary taking Acknowledgment)

Auird Ll L

Name of Notary Typed, Printed or Stamped

bEDY

My Commission Explres

Commission Number

CAM 19-0031
Exhibit 4
Page 4 of 25



AMENDED

EXHIBIT “A”
Routes — Schedules & Maps



WO AS[OYUNS MMM | ATTIONL-¥S4
ddV ¥INDVYL AITIONL NNS FHL AVOTINMOQA

wodAsfjounsMmm | AITION¥I-bS6

E‘Wlselzﬁ.hwum AL ERREES Em_‘“_ hl.lo\.n\u é a«t!!xn G < S
I - . Qi VIO @ ] ddV ¥3XOVHL AITIONL NAS JHL AVOTNMOQ

iATTONUL ¥31VM 33¥d IHLIAR
VS 135 OL AQVIY

WOWSPDY () IVENNS S1OCH Ui DRYO00SD
0 'AqQ p2sIOPUB ‘P3IDIYD jou S (3] AFTIOXL NS

“LOEEE H "3I0PISPNOT o4 SUaAY Pig

3N 067 "J0IDURI00D A 3411 AP0y PUD UoyDOdsUDY
S{OPSPNDT 1104 4O AID Of 3/ 0 JUIDICWED
UORDUILILDSID |A 3H1L O 31l O} £ |T5-5T8+56 100

ADW '3OpIEPNDT Lo §O ALD 3y AQ pepinaid Apagoo

. 20 wouBoud ysupy AuD Jepun 'uiBUo [DUCYDU PUD X000
‘ao01j0 = q UCHOULLIDSIP Of P3FOSIGNS UT=Q

3ADY A3y oy 59ASHG oym (sjdnaub Jo (sjuosssd Auy

Q3ANIWY SV $961 4O LOV SIHOI¥ TIAID 3HL
40 IA FUUL IHL SO SNOILDILOEd

COEB-LSE-HEB ALL
10 QOF8-2SE-HS6 bunaeiuco Aq 1senbss uodn eeuricy
ut F Epe 8Q UBI LOTEJY| ayy

"P3PIACID UOYDULOUI SY} U SIUCHSS JOUYS

0} 2NP PRJNPUS 53550| AUD 4O B[QOY LOU 51 AB4j0a]
UNS Y] "SUCKOIASP S| OPICADUN 35NDD ADWw
susapod ooy sjgoioipasdun puc Buyoniong
puo 3pINB © }sn] 30 Paysignd ssoU3NbaLy
PUD SS|INPIYIS Iy} {OY} SU0MD 3 35034

ASTIOHL-¥S6 *sn O oL A
wooASjloyunsgoyul is() Iowy A
WODAS|[OLUNS MMM IS[) ISIA A
i0s1ApY dup UQ s 3Py A
As|logunsy

& OB

“AB[[0ILUNS® SN YHIM SZOIDOS A

Q3103INNOD AVIS

idn NoA a1d |1IM oM

ssod Aop-{jo uD Jo} £ 40 Spusad 1§
&S00 H se0g yonyw MOH
JIOQUUSSIP Of 5 pinom
NOA USYM JSALD SU [I8; “AS[ICI; 3} 11X Of

SINCGDPUNOI PUD SSUCZ UOHOUISUOD
‘saup| wing yyBu ‘s2Bpug pioas puo
UOIDOO] 3405 D Ul DUDJS *AS{jOJ} © PIDOG Of
dn NOA x1d 03 sSAUP 3y joulis of
SADM PUD 31N0J P3303[3s iNOA Buoo pupjs

Swiy-{D21 Ui SAS(jO4 Y} ¥504 Of
ddy 123002 ASijol] UNg 3334 SU} POOUMOG

{902 o Buipioy 5O Sydiwis SO st ASfjoN UNg Sy}
Buyoio) -sdagg Aso3 2ay] Ui 3Py U, IADM

<3014 OL MOH

puUD SADA iSNr

jun sojo SO
U yooeg

BYDLOVE'HSE » GLEEE 14 ‘AJenpnet Lod e 622
(372)d peag) ‘prig Yoy djepiapner 1104

01743 31610)0H)

440 %SL

TLL/062F0Y 30D OW0IY 6L (O Fah]
134010410 A1 e Pi0e roay W05 @ 54 e 40) deprinn - dopuns

ApyBrN seuuiq Buineg
0£95°007'7S6 | "PAIg asuung 4503 /64T

Buniig sauuig

iojnbay 440 %G1

#33U3L13dX] Map e Sulnieq
::::-::'{ YIHVISVEENHI

Tizvagarswal

iISYOSNOJS INO WOuUL
S¥3440 IAISNTOXI AOrN3




32,3. o} Evi mwﬁono x.i L_m am | Aiog ﬁsmmm 3jur yapag
ddy 1a2op1] Asjjoi] ung J3¥4 2y} projumog
umE.._.-_Umx ul >m=o.:. m..: v_o_o._._.




L L

B

Howspe4 (3] UVYINNS SLOCS WM PS4OISOssD
10 "AQ p35:0PU3 "PAJOIYE Jou SI (¥} AZTIOUL NNS

‘loeee s

"3|ORISPNRT UOJ "ANUBAY RIE IN 06T JOJOUIDI00])
1A 4L "Agiqoyy puo uoyDLOdsUDH] SOPEPN0T
4104 30 AY1D Of 34um JO JuID|dWOD UCLOUILULDSIO

LA SHiL © S O} £1Z5-8Z8-¥56 100 ADWI “3jORs30N0T
104 10 ApD aut Aq papirosd Auayoo Jo woiboid
H5UD AUD JapUN "WBLC [OUCYDU PUD I0j0D “SOD)
10 33N0D3Q UCHOUIWUOSIP O} Pa}o3lgns uasq aAoy
A3y} 10U} 53A3N3Q Oy (s}dnoiB Jo (sluosiad Auy
QIANIWY SV #961 3O LOV SIHOIY TIAID IHL
4O IA FTLUL IHL 2O SNOILD3ILOY¥L

'g0E8-LGE-PSH6 ALL IO 00VB-LGE-+G6

Bunoejuoo Aq 1sanbas uodn SiEWIO) 2ARBUIAYE

ul 3[qejreAe apew aq UEJ uonedlqnd sy
"P3PIA0 UOHDULIO U B} UO SDUDIISI $3UYS Of
2NP P3JNPU2 52550 AUD JO} 3|QDIY| JOU S ASj|0I]L
ung 3Y| "SUOYDIASP 3|gDPICADUN 35NDD ADW
suiayod dyyou 3|qodipaidun puo Buyoniony
puo ‘2pInb o tsnl 2i0 paysygnd saousnbaly
PUR S3|NP3YDS Y} Oy} S0MD 3q 3503|d

AITIOEL-¥S6 sn o HIPL A
wooAsjonunsgoyul isn IPwI A
WODAS|IOHUNS' MMM 501 JISIA A

10siApY dup UQO sn 4Ry A

Asjjoiunsg

< OB

AS]|04UNS® SN UM BZYDISOS A
Q31D3INNOD AVIS

idn Noy did |I!M =M

VIS et ¢4 45D

G R

“3DIAISS SPIE
N 3ADM D 1ou si pup sdojs pagoubisap
10 YIOqWISSIP 10 pI00q 0f ssabuassod
saanb3i joyy Spnoi Ajuo sy st Asgoir
IS1OM HOMISAR S 1oy 310U 35031
S{NOGDPUNOS PUD SSUCZ UCILOISUCD
"saupj wing jy6u *ss5puq pIoAD puo
uoyo0; 3405 D Ui puoys 4sox © pioog oy
SYIANIWIE M3J V

{p21d220D 24D sWICD oOX3 SO sicjjop 2jburs)

ssod Aop-jjo up ;o1 £% 10 spu sad 1§
- S31D} JUI YSOIE/SO|C SDT =
S31N0Y 38v4
Sun umodn «
AS||0s1 JOJOM JJONISATY « Jjur podny «
3ur poowsoqybisn « JUI oD -
JuI] AUNWIWOCD MN » JUIT UMOUMOQ =
‘$3IN0E 3334

iS00 §1 $90Q Yonw MOH

SHOqQUUSSIP Of i PInosM
NOA USUM JSAUP 3y jj81 ‘ASjjol} 3y} XS O

dn noA 3o1d of ssAup syj joubis of
SADM PUD 3§01 pajoses snoA Huojo puojs

swi-joa1 ui sAajjol 3y} Yoo} Of
ddy 1340011 ASjjOlL UNS 3334 SUj POOJUMOQ

iqo2 O Buyioy so s|dwis so s Asjioll ung By
BuiyoyoD -sdsys ASO3 Sa1U] Ul SDIY N SACAL
¢30d1¥ OL MOH

pUD SADM isSNf

wosAsyonunsMmm | AITIONL-¥S6 wodASjjonuNs MMM | AITIONL-¥S6
ddV ¥DIOVYL AITIOYL NNS IHL AVOTNMOAa ddV dDIDVYL AITIOYL NNS FHL AVOINMOd

BY0L'9L6'056 » OLEEE T *S[2PIApNET 104 « o7
(2281 tpe2g) PAlg 1peag 3jepIopne] 103 I

‘A0 3151000H)

340 %SL

Wod'[IZDig3psoxa)

ZLLOSLIRP PO DU 41 SOE /T Sadey
sy sapa 440 G piEs joN Eeaf g of do o dopeeny ) - depus

AnyBiN seuuig Buiasag
0£95°007'¥S6 | "PAIg 3suung 4503 £SYT

Buniig Jauuig
1ojnBay 310 %S 1
+33U3LI3dX] Ma e SulAleq
umzaxu::& FINVISYUUNKD

Tizvagorsvxal

iSY§OSNOJCS 4NO WO
S¥3440O JAISNTOXI AOIN3

umojumoq



asnoyjnod Ajunop piomorg @) |

| AU UMOIUMOG UL 1RYE 910U SSha)d

1001y (U, SADM 4T 4811 Of ApD2Y |

_Downtown Link

61°11-50 POYADY
sasodind Bujddowl i -
10} Jsnf a1p alsl payoidap s1ojoo aly |
"MOj[aA pup pal a0 sAs(o4) (¥ 110N |

uoydsuUU0) A
AUl Agunwiwoy MN

_ Uoljosuuod) A\ |
Ui pooytoqybiaN

EC A
oIui uonae
UOHI3UUOD A |

AUl SPIO 0]

uoljoauuod
yuil As|loiL 1ajpm |

929319 1SN

PUb 1809 ‘0§ ‘0 ‘L€ ‘0
‘TCOT PLLL 0169 L
10} Bujoauuod

[DUIWIB] DHUSD

JIsuUDJL AJUNOD piomolg v

SE 3RD AVE.

Ipjdsoy [piauss piomorg (1) |

xfland @) |

1
pIbog |00yss . |
Aunog piomoig €

| IS H s

ANDREWS AVE.

spd pbusziny (P

Ajis1@Alun SluD||Y DRLOLY m i
abajjoo piomoig )

1y jo wnasnw nsN €)
Aniqp Ajunod piomoig €) |

19JU9D [PUBWIUIBACSD |
Ajunog promoig (1)

asnoyyinod p1spay () |

lI9H AHlD 8ippiapnp1 o4 (F)
9bo|IIA 1816014 (7)) |

Buppnd syiand 7]

wia)jod Jyba-ainbiy b sSMojof apnoi

Jujpumojumoq -

SNOILVNILSAA AaN

WOoAS|[OHUNS MMM " ,
AFNONUL-PSé § : T
ddy 1932pi] Aajjo1] ung < = 2
3344 3y} ppojumog | g o
fow]-|pay uj [l hi z
A9]|011 3y} Mopi) - z < 8
T
‘Ti‘?‘yw
v o s«'r: . 4
e,
J

o) i
¥ |



Trvcezrow v 408>

T T — g ; : :
SdiN™ M NL HLoa4 \wo%: S et @ % woAsjionunsMmm | AITIONI-bS6
E—4

ddV ¥INOVYL AITIOUL NNS IHL AVOINMOQA

WODASOHUNS MMM | ATTIONL-PS6
ddV ¥3XDVL AITIONL NNS 3HL AVOTNMOQ

“pOW2p04 (3) TIVENNS S1O0L UEM P2IOICOSSO
10 "AQ PIOPUS ‘P20 10U S (3} AJTIOEL NNS

“LOEEE T4 '2I0PSPN0T Lo "2NUSAY 08

3N 06T I0{OUIRL00D) [A SULL "ALIGCYY PUD UOUDLOdSUR
3{OP4RPNDT Loy JO AD Of 3jum IO JuiDidwod
UCHOURLLOSID |A 2iL © 2[4 O} £1Z5-878-¥54 102

AoW "3|oRIEN0T 104 JO APD 3UL AG papcid Apmioe
20 WoiB0id }i5UD4 AUD SPUN "UIBUC [DLOHTU PUD “0j0S
‘2004 JO ISNDOSQ UCYOURLLOSID O} Pa4osians useg
2n0Y A2Ut [DUS S2A3IRG CUM (5)dnoiB io (sjuosiad Auy
C2AN3WY SV #9641 20 1OV SIHSI¥ TINID 3HL

30 IAFUUUL SHL 4O SNOWLD3L0dd

TOEB-LGE-¥G6 ALL
10 00¥8-LGE-1G6 Bunomuco Aq 152nbai uodn stewno}
2ATBUISYE U 3[qE[IeAR SpEW 2q UBD uonealgnd Sy

"PAPIACIC UOHDULIO U SY} UO IDUDIS4 JOUYS

O} 2NP P2UNPU2 53550] AUD JO} 3[QDI| Jou 5t A2[j04)
UNgS @Y1 "SUOYDIASP 2]|QOPIOADUN 25NDD ADWI
swialjod ol350u} 3ijgootpaidun puo Bugonony
pup "2pInB D ysni 2:0 paysiand sapuanbay
PUD S2[NPIUDS Y} JOYf 2JOMD 2G 35034

AITIOEL-¥G6 5N O HPL A

WO AS|joNUNSFOJUI iSA [IDWI A

WODAS||OIUNS MMM S HISIA V.

J0sIADY dup UQ :sn 940y Va
Asjjonunsy

< 0GB

‘Asjjo1uns® sn Upm SZYOIOS A

Q3LO3INNOD AVLS

oquissip of 31 PjnoMm
NOA USUM JSAUD Bu} |31 ‘AS[jOI] BU} JIXS OF

&

${NOQDPUNOI PUD SSUCZ UCIHEONISUCD
‘ssuDj| winy Jybu ‘sebpuqg picAD pub
UCIDDC] 3JDS D Ul PUD)s “AS{j0s} © PIO0q Of
dn noA %oi1d o} ssaup syt joubis of
SADM PUD 2}n01 P3:O3SSs InoA Buoio pupis

&D

SwWi-|o3s Ul sAS|[ol} Sy} 3O01] Of
ddy isyopi) Asjjoll ung 3334 UL POOUMOT

L1 dais]

iqoo o Suioy so sjduws so si Ao UNg Sy}
Suiyo10D -sdsys Aso3 osuuy Ul BPYY U, SADM

¢30R OL MOH

@

idn noA v_u_n_ IIIM M
PUD SADAA iSNf

SL

§owe
L2 e

pooysoqybiaN

440 %SL

Lol U5 200 93 niag b1 /0L /7 Hatiin3
A GO bt (g P Ay Dl g 04 Ga 0y dapemy  ADpur

AjyBiN souuig Butasag
0E95°00¥'¥56 | "PA|g 3s1UNG §sD3 /SHT

Buniig Jsuuig
aojnBay 140 %S 1

»33U3LIAUX] Ma e Suirleq
_naanuq:m# YIHYISYUENKD

Tovagerswal

iSYOSNOJS 3NO WO
S¥3440 JAISNTOXI AOIN3




3
<
& =n
Q
m. W
”“ S
< SRR
M s
a s -
m @i @ ISR
2 @ TVY > %,
s () G % (>
e 7,
fo,M. :P% VM\
B Erey § o
S T &% =
[RIUIWLIIACY A =2
=
wv
T (% BNPHY)
fesapaj ’w M
=y o ai’
< = r
N =
W YL MSBYIWMS n 2 “- Lresqrypseasay feudsoy
S T e ] = é.!uam_auw
QEYATINCENNNYISIS FF <
w i 5 S M
g <=y i z 2 il
W B I@ O\vnv m W M ®
= <mb % z Z s
- e v xr W
m o= 2z W W m
= E m = =
w 2 QUVATINOF ISIUNNS e 3 = 2
m m = =z m
S z £ H LTISHULAN =
W W bt m mﬁ,h 2
o . <
T M : 2 0: <=
oz W ﬁﬁ
L4
N j i .1@4 e.&:ou_.:m;z
aErE
.. . . 193115 G| MS PUB IRUBAY p MS 'S
NES {ley-uj 'y
s mw_-mEMu—QuQZUE '€
a=b 1330S [ MSPUR1sanSy MS T
jeuIula] jenua) [Hg°L
suoneunsaq A3y




L P, Y . T i " a = ) z b
ST v oNL (0Ga L0 = ‘ .@ wodAsjogunsmmm | AITIONIPSE  wodksiogunsmmm | AINONI-vSE
ddV ¥DIOVIL AITIOUL NAS IHL AVOINMOQJ ddV ¥IDIOVAL AITIOUL NNS IHL AVOTNMOQA

“WOWSDOU (&) UVYENNS 51004 Uil PRLDIDOSSD
10 *AQ P2UODUS “DILDIYD 10U 9 X} ASTIOAL NNS

“LOEEE T "3IORIZPNDT HOS BNUSAY RIS

3N 04T JOLDUIRICOD 1A 3L "AIGOW PUD UCDLOCSUDIL
3iDDIZDNDT UOH O ALD Of Bium JO ruiodwiod
UCKLDUIURIOSD 1A 3{2L D 3iY 01 L1TS-828-7S6 10D

ADW “SORIEPNADT WOX j0 AUD ul AQ PIpicid Agauoo
20 wouBoud ysuow Aup Japun ‘uiBuo PUOCYDY PUD 00D
‘8004 JO S5NDV3Q UCHDUIWLOSID 02 PA:IHANS US3q
SADY A4l LOUL 53A3K3G Ooum [5]cnouB 0 [sjuosad Auy
CICHIWY SV #9461 4O 1OV SIHOM TAID SHL

40 |A 371U JHL 4O SNOUDIL0Ed

Nomw.g ALL

10 00+8-LGE-+C6 B fg
ogssnsaauouaEOncuocoaﬂmnanﬁ

‘D3D1A0Id USHOWIOLUI SUI LO SOUDII3I 1SS

Ol 3NP DIUINDUS 535501 AUD JO} 3iQDIf LOU 51 A310IL
UNS 3YL "SUCUDIASP 3|IGDPIOADUN 3500S ADW
swauod dyyou siqooipasdun puo Bunoniony
pup ‘3pinB o isnf 310 pausiiand s3iou3Nd3Iy
PUD SIND3UDS 3Ul IDUL JIOMD 3Q 350315

AZTOYL-+56 *sn Ok AIDL 2

WO AS[|01UNSGOJUl ISf) [IDWT Vo

WODAS||OLUNS MMM IS JISIA Vo

10s1ApY duL uQ ‘sn 340y A
Asjloyunsg

< O E3

“A|0LUNSS SN UM BZI0IO0S A

Q31D3INNOD AVIS

HOQW3SIP Cf 3 BiNCMm
NOA USYM J2AUD 2yl 15 "ASy0i1 3yf X3 O

S{NOGOCUNC: PUD S3UOZ UCHONIISUCD
‘sauoj uing 1ybu “seBpug ploao puo
UCHDOO| 3OS O Ul PUDES AS([CIL © DIDOG O}
dn NoA %010 0} iaAup ay; joubss of
SADM DUD 3YNCI PJO24Ss INCA Buojo pusis

Bwi-{034 Ui SAS[j0A] 3YL oD OF
ddv 133004 311041 UNS 33¥4 2Yi POCIUMOQ

&b

92 © Buioy so 31dwis SO 51 ASY0iL Ung SYs
BuiuoycD -sdays ASD3 235UL Ul SOIY U, SADM

<3014 OL MOH

 '3|pUIBpNET oS » HZF SN

440 %SL

Eﬂu-—._NP-DOVnBNUF

LOATA LU0 Mpes onmy g SO0, P verdey
By g fum G e Bty W G ok sy Sopkiy) - dopare

ApyBiN sauuiq Butaseg
0£95'007 756 | *PAg 9SMUNG §S0F /SYT

Buidug sauuig
1pjnB3y 140 %S 1

38__»:25 Map e suintes

P . z 3
m\ ¢ _ - B :.:::::m YINYISYXUAHKD

TizvagorsvxaL

idn noA id LM U
pUD DADM 4SN[

iISYOSNOJS 4N0 WOud

>.—.::EEOU MN S¥3440 JAISNTOXT AOIN3




HVY¥3034 §
3AV aHE
AV Hib

" aare aavmous 3 [l

AV SMIUANY

3AV Hi6l

[

§6 3LVLSHILNI |

~—>- 3AVISIE

BAV 1812

ANV HLYE

SIUn02siq S,PP €L
sjuaupedy
SUBpIRD JUOWIRIH "ZL
jooyas Aejuawam
Siouely ajepsapneT °LL
JeuLddns aquapisald "OL
wnasni piefia PIO "6
[euuuR | [edIUa) piemoig g
19e ysaud L
jied uewplad i239d "9
07-v-2Aes "g
yied JuIpinoid 'y
Rieag)y yoeasay
ueIBWY=uedYY "¢
uonels jiey=uL
Sjepiapne] Yod g
URWRM "L

JANIT
ALINNWKWOD MN




WOI'AS|[CI{ISIOMMY[DMISALL wodAsjjoliioomy|oMIsAl | AITIOUL-1S6

WOD'AS[[OILIDIOMM|DMIDAL D ddV ¥INDVAL ATTIONL ¥3LVM 94} Poojumog 1D dd¥ ¥INOVHI ASTION] ¥IIVM 2Ui poojumog

A o

ddV ADIOVHL AFTIONL ¥3IVM FHL AVOINMOd

6V0L'9L6°7S6 » OLEEE T ‘Slepiapne] 1104 s 97z
(2e}d tpE2g) "pAjg Yorag 2jepiapne] 3404”

(¢ dois | clesiene o A40L)Y3 31510)0H)

dn-yo1d 0 iy e ek Vi~ / : ; >
{sonba1 0} AJTIOYL-¥S6 IO UDD NOA ; g : : . .

10 Apoys dn noA doid of Ag ag jiim
Asjjo1y o pup sdojs pajpubisep jybio
3y} JO SUO {D PUDIS JSUJIS UDD NCA
iAsoa si Asjjol] 18D Byt Buipinog

Swii-{oas
ul ASjjo1] J8JOM SUf JODI pUD
ddp 13001 931 Sy} POOJUMOP Of
WO AS||OLIS{DMYOMIDALI MMM JISIA

{3334 JO} ISAR MON 3Y} SSOIOD 3SINID

Dt 102

ERLENIER €]
£ 31¥0I41L43)

woo°[izoigapsoxsy

TLLOSL-BOR O3 Ow "8y JOE /5 Taudxg
a0 o450 AUD Yam PIDA 10N 11206 § 01 dn 10 koprinyy ~ Aopung

ApyBiN seuuiqg Buinsg

A3TIONL-¥S6 sn opNILL 0€95°007' 756 | "PA|g SsMung Is0g /ST

wooAsljosuns@oul isn Ipw3 A

Bupiiy Jsuuig
injnb2y 410 %S1

23UILIUX] MIN e SulAIR)
umzcza:;# VIYVISVYYAHD

Tzvagars

e = - hal
ke it e i) il >Q:O._.—. 49{DM jsdosuods JnO wol4
>Q__O.-.F 494D |DMIBALY H|DMIDALY si9440 aAisndx3 Aolugz

WOD'AS|0I|IS|DMNDMIDALIMAMM ISf ISIA P

josinpy il uQ s 2oy p

Asjjoi1eomg ASjjoiISOM®E
SN Yim azyproos A
Q31D3INNOD AVIS




P e v [~y - PRSI G S0 50 “HLHHO0 SCOL INIE IDEVT ) SIGOIOM0 DO I LIS UKD SIL TOCD-IGE P56 10 RV TIA 144 ALE Supoay ‘papoid 9 U3 UD SAUDY4
ommnameme L yseaieiey ceny = e romat s s 2 ;

@QZ osom WL WY SIVAMGIAN w e O O g sy A1 304 N IOU Ko 55 " 35000 0w SUIBHOE D404 SIA0IPHYUN DUD m\:_nozu«i “3pING © $0 LU0 P3SN 20 PINOUS D3UsIANd $31aunbas

= ~ um YT KMOLEMOT LT $09y =l O J3208 1603 03Ul AG AP0 3] AS(|01] ISIOM 34 “HOWSPON &

WY ENAS 530K o g i AZVI0M NS “IDEEE 13 “SODSDN0 | L0 3 SR DI IN DS GIDDOT) 1 2L 1204 j0 AT O 31U 4O LUIDEHWOD UOUTLUIGIDND 1A UL © 8l1) O /175828146 103 ADW '3100:3p007

10310 & 0 S0 E008. o = 20 our = {51Crai 50 5030 AUy "OIANIWY SV 7961 40 1D% SIKOIN TIAID 3HL 40 1A 31411 4O SNOIDILCH

LE

SIOO|YDIY BdDISPUD’| S0USPO) AQ UBED(] dow

.‘l lll“g

il
wnasnyy

9snoH unypupys |
OHOYSIH

| = @ = _ Eiaw .8 i , 2 .‘,.u piadQ pupiS bpLOl4 .
| 7 = , | 47} 2 /spy Buiwioysd 9y
10§ 19§uad piomoig
-

jo winasny

c . | | . e e o TR pus kwanosig

.n>_gm;on.nh.0/ 1SV3 1oujSIq ssauisng sma1puy yinos Q ,gu,__gu.!ollaq_”@‘ Sutfoﬁo&@ d&%ﬂﬂuhmﬁvu&:&ov@
153M §ouisia sseutsag smaspuy yinos @) ing lexouss € ©D2D|g DBUSTIOY Q D4 Spoupidsy G LI AS[|OIISDMDMIDALI MMM
‘ oA MONSUjjo SPEHINONSdOlS WA

e %m__O;_._- 19LDM ¥ |PMIBSALY




Vehicle #

60+
608
609
64+
612

613
614
M1250
MH082
1

(o]
[62]

(o]
iy
[e)]

(o]
Y
{o=]

(]
—
[{e]

[0]
N
o

(o]
Ny
=

(]
N
N

[0
R
~

(8]
N
(o]

|

AMENDED
EXHIBIT "E"

City of Fort Lauderdale

Vehicles for Fiscal Year 2019

Make

Ereiahtli S T
Ereiahti ; T
EroiahtlinerS Trol
Eraichtl S T
Freightliner/Supreme Trolley
Freightliner/Supreme Trolley
Freightliner/Supreme Trolley
ENG-Aerotech
Elberado-Aerotech-240
Glaval Apollo

Glaval Apollo
Ford E450

Freightliner/Supreme Trolley
Freightliner/Supreme Trolley
Freightliner/Supreme Trolley
Freightliner/Supreme Trolley
Freightliner/Supreme Trolley
Ereightliner/Supreme Trolley

Seats Asset
2612 V6900
2612 V6904
2642 V6902
28/2 V6903
26/2 V6904
26/2 V6905
26/2 V6906
16/2 311432
1612 306236
30/2
30/2

12
26
26
26
26
22

2

Words in straek-through type are deletions from existing text.
Words in underscored type are additions to existing text.

VIN

AJZABOBVIECWED3 16
4UZABOBV76CWNE0322
44ZABOBVOSCWE0324
4AUZABOBV48C\WE0326
4UZABOBV26CWB0325
4UZABOBV66CW60327
4UZABOBV86CW60328
4GB6G5BLOCH 59344
AEDFE4FR4ADAOS666
4UZADEDU3DCFF1931
4UZADEDU1DCFF1930
1FDEE3FL7EDAQ7065
4UZABODT3FC(GT9899
4UZABODT6FCGT9900
4UZABODTEHCJHO416
4UZADEDU1GCHR9717
1F66F5DY 1G0A00012
1F66F5DYQ0G0AD627 1




%

MTRESQ20K

INSTRUCTIONS FOR ATTACHING DECAL IMPORTANT INFORMATION |

1. Clean area where new annual decal is to be affixed. Section 316.613, Florida Statutes, requires every operator of a motor vehicle

2. Pecl decal from this docurnent. transporting a child in a passenger car, van or pickup truck registered in this state and
3. Affix decal in the upper right corner of license plate. operated on the highways of this state, shall, if the child is 5 years of age or younger,

provide the protection of the child by properly using a crash-tested, federally approved child
restramt device. For children aged through 3 years, such restraint device must be a separate
carrier or a vehicle manufacturer’s integrated child seat. For children aged 4 through 5 years,
a separate carrier, an imtegrated child seat, or'a child boostcr seat may be used.

For limited exceptrons sees.316.613, FS: - .

" 8.320.0605,ES8., reqmres the registration certificate, or true copy of a rental or lease
agreement, issued for any motor vehicle to be ini the possession of the operator or carried in
the vehicle while the vehicle is being used or operated on roads of this state.

S.320.02 and 627.733, F.S,, requires personal injury protection and property damage
liability to be continnously maintained throughont the registration period. Failure to maintain
o the mandatory coverage may result in thé suspension of your driver license and registration.

Mail To: o

DOWNTOWN FT LAUDERDALE TRANSPORTATION MGHMT 'Imp_ortant note: If you cancel the insurance fo_r this vehicle,

ASSOC INC " immediately return the license plate from this registration to a Florida

290 NE THIRD AVENUE . ’ driver license or tax colléctor office or mail it to: DHSMV, Returmn Tags,

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301- 1148 2900 Apalachee Parkway, Tallahassee, FL 32399, Surrendering the plate

: will prevent your driving privilege from being suspended.
s - S . COAGY 10 /7 — -T# 1034151495
FLORIDA VEHICLE REGISTRATION BE 1901483
PLATE  X2327C DECAL 10419914 Expires Midnight Sun 6/30/2019
YR/MK  2014/GLAY  BODY BU : Reg. Tax 12.10 Class Code 96
VIN 4UZADEDU3IDCFF1931 : ' TITLE 114572415- Init. Reg. TaxMonths - 12
Plate Type XSR NETWT 17314 GVW 26000 County Fee 3.00 Back Tax Mos ’
. Mail Fee Credit Class
DL/FEID 650435161-01 . Sales Tax ) Credit Months
Date Issned 6/28/2018 Plate Issued - 12/29/2014 v Voluntary Fees
. ’ : Grand Total 15.10
IMPORTANT INFORMATION

DOWNTOWN FT LAUDERDALE TRANSPORTATION 1. The Florida license plate must remain with the registrant upon sale of vehicle.
MGMT ASSOC INC 2. The registration must be delivered to a Tax Collector or Tag Agent for transfer to
290 NE THIRD AVENUE areplacement vehicle.
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1148 3. Your registration must be updated to your new address within 30 days of moving,

4. Registration renewals are the responsibility of the registrant and shall occur during
the 30-day period prior to the expiration date shown on this registration. Renewal
notices are provided as a courtesy and are not required for renewal purposes,

5. Tunderstand that my driver liceuse and registrations will be suspended
immediately if the insurer denies the insurance information submitted
for this registration.

XSR-X - SERIES



MTRFS020K

INSTRUCTIONS FOR ATTACHING DECAL © IMPORTANT INFORMATION

1. Clean area where new anmual decal is to be affixed. Section 316,613, Florida Statutes, requires every operator of 2 motor vehicle

2. Peel decal from this document. transporting a child in a passenger car, van or pickup truck registered in this state and
3. Affix decal in the upper right comer of license plate. operated on the highways of this state, shall, if the child is 5 years of age or younger,

provide the protection of the child by properly using a crash-tested, federally approved child
restraint device. For children aged through 3 years, such restraint device must be a separate
carrier or a vehicie mamufacturer’s integrated child seat. For children aged 4 through 5 years,
A separate carrier, an integrated child seat, or-a child booster seat may be used.

For limited exceptions, see s. 316.613, E.S. ’

S. 320.0605, E.S., requires the registration cextificate, or troe coby of a rental or lease
agreement, issued for any motor vehicle to be in the possession of the operator or carried
the vehicle while the vehicle is being used or operated on yoads of this state.

S.320.02 and 627.733, ES., requires personal injury protection and propefty damage
liability to be continitonsly maintained throughout the registration period. Failure to maintain
the mandatory coverage may result in the suspension of your driver license and registration.

’

Mail To: : _ ’
DOWNTOWN FT LAUDERDALE TRARSPORTATION MGMT Important note: I you cancel the insurance for this vehicle,

ASSOC INC : immediately return the license plate from this registration to a Florida
290 NE THIRD AVENUE driver license or tax collector office or mail it to; DHSMY, Return Tags,

2900 Apalachee Parkway, Tallshassee, FL.32399. Swrrendering the plate

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1148
will prevent yonr driving privilege from being suspended.

' CO/AGY 10 /7 T# 1034151704

FLORIDA VEHICLE REGISTRATION B 1931483
PLATE X2328C DECAL 10419961 Expires A Midnight Sun 6/30/2019
YR/MK 2014IGLAY BODY 8U Reg, Tax 12.10 Class Code 96
VIN 4UZADEDU1DCFF1930 TITLE 114572455 Init. Reg. Tax Months 12
Plate Type XSR NETWT 17272 GVW 26000 County Fee 3.00 Back TaxMos

Mail Fee Credit Class
DL/FEID  650435161-01 Sales Tax Credit Months
Date Issned 6/26/2018 Plate Issued 12/29/2014 Voluntary Fees

Grand Total 15.10

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

DOWNTOWN FT LAUDERDALE TRANSPORTATION 1. The Florida license plate must remain with the registrant upen sale of vehicle.
MGMT ASSOC INC 2. The registration must be delivered to a Tax Collector or Tag Agent for transfer to
290 NE THIRD AVENUE a replacement vehicle.
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33304-1148 3. Your registration innst be npdated to your new address within 30 days of moving,.

4. Registration renewals are the responsibility of the registrant and shall occur during
the 30-day period prior to the expiration date shown on this registration. Renewal
notices are provided as a courtesy and are pot required for renewal purposes.

5. 1understand that my driver license and registrations will be suspended
iramedistely if the insurer denies the insurance information suhmitied
for this registration.

XSR-X - SERIES




INSTRUCTIONS FOR ATTACHING DECAL

1. Clcan area whére new annual decal is to be affixed.
2. Peel decal Trom this document.:

3. Affix decal in the upper right corner of license plate.

Maif To: :
FIRST TRANSIT INC |
608 VINE ST STE 1400
CINCINNATL, OH 45202-2428

FLORIDA VEHICLE REGISTRATION

PLATE  502RKS DECAL 00794455
YRMK  2015FGRD  BODY By

VIN 1EDEE3FLTEDAQ7055

Plate Type RGR NET WT 4878

DLFEID  231716178-01

Date Issued 6/10/2018 Plate Idsned  S/R/2015

FIRST TRANSIT ING |
600 VINE ST 27E 1400 ;
CINCIMNATL, OH 45202-2426

RGR ~ FLORIDA REGULAR

MTRFSTR0K
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Section 316.613, Florida Statutes, requires every opérator of a motor vehicle
ransporting a child in a passenger car, van or pickup truck registered in this state and
operated on the highways of this state, shall, if the child s 5 years of age or yormger,
provide the protection of the child by properly using a crash-tested, fedeally approved child
resiraint device. For children aged throngh 3 years, such restraint device must he 4 separate
carrier or a vehicle mannfacturer's mtegrated child seat. For children aged 4 through 5 years,
& separate cartier, an integrated child seat, or a child booster seat may be used.
For Jimited exceptions, see 5. 316.613, F.S.

S. 3200605, 5., requires the registration certificate, or true copy of a rental ar lease
agreement, issued for any motor vehicle to be in the possession of the operator or carried in
the vehicle while the vehicle is being nsed or operated on roads of this state,

§.520.02 and 627733, £S,, requires personal injury protection and property damage
hability to be continuously maintained thronghout the registration period. Failure to maintain
the mandatory coverage may sesult in the suspension of your driver license and registration.

Tmportant note: If yom czamcel the insurance for this vehicle,
immediately return the ticense plate from this tegistration to 2 Florida
dniver Jicensé or tax collector office or mail it to: DHSMYV, Retum Tags,
2900 Apalachee Parkway, Tallahassee, FL. 32359, Swrendering the phte
will prevent your driving privilege fom being suspended,

COMGY 6 /5 TH 911320268
B# 2076682
Expires Midnight Sat 6/30/2018
_ Reg. Tax 10320 Class Code 1
TITLE 18772832 Init. Reg, ~ Tax Méaths 24
ovw 12500 County Fee 6,00 Back TaxMos
Mail Fee Credit Class.
Sales Tax Credit Months
Voluntary Fees )
Grand Total 109.20
IMPORTANT INFORMATION

- The Florida license plate must remat with the Tegistrant npon sale of vehicle,
- The registeation must be delivered to a Tax Collector or Tag Agent for travsfer i
2 replacement vehicle
3. Your régistration must be updated to your new address within 20 days of miving.
4. Registration renewals are the tesponsibility of the registrant and shall occir durigg
the 30-day period prior to the expirafion date shown on this regisiration. Renewn]
Totices are provided as a constesy and are not required for renewal purpases.
3. Tunderstand that my driver license and Tegistrations will be suspended
unmediately if the insurer denies the insurance formmation submiticd
for this registration,

N,

(8



pt

Mail To:

R *M{TRFS020
IMPORTANT INFORMATION ’V‘FZCX) ‘Q
Section 316.613, Florida Statutes, requires every operator of a motor vehicle
transporting a child in a passenger car, van or pickup truck registered in this state and
operated on the highways of this state, shall, if the child is 5 years of age or younger,
provide the pratection of the child by properly using a crash-tested, federally approved child
restraint device. For children aged through 3 years, such restraint dévice must be a separate
carrier or a vehicle manufacturer's integrated child seat, For children aged 4 through 5 years,
a separate carrier, an integrated child seat, or a child booster seat may be used.
For limited exceptions, see 5. 316.613, F.S.

S. 320.0605, F.S., requires the registration certificate, or true copy of arental or lense
agreernent, issued for any motor vebicle fa be in the possession of the operator or carried in
the vehicle while the vehicle is being used or operated on roads of this state.

S. 326.02 and 627.733, F.S., requires personal injury protection 2nd property damage
liability to be continuously maintained throughout the registration period. Failure to maintain
the mandatory coverage may resuli in the suspension of your driver license and registration.

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE TRANSPORTATION & MOBILITY  Important note: If you cancel the insurance for this vehicle,

DEP
290 NE 3RD AVE
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1148

FLORIDA VEHICLE REGISTRATION

PLATE XE7911 DECAL

{ K 2SFRHT BODY  BU

Vv 4UZABODT3FCGT9299 C e
Plate Type CVR NETWT 22184
DLFEID -

Date Issued 12/8/2096 Plate Issued  12/8/2016

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE TRANSPORTATION &
MOBILITY DEP

290 NE 3RD AVE

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1148

CVR - CITY VEHICLES PLATE ISSUED X

: immediately return the license plate from this registration to a Florida
driver license or tax collector office ar mail it to: DHSMYV, Return Tags,
2900 Apalachee Parkway, Talighassee, FL. 32399. Surrendering the plate
will prevent your driving privilepe from being suspended. -

CO/AGY 10 /1 T# 883600816
B 1492959

Expires NO EXPIRATION

Reg Tax 36.30 Class Code 97
“TITLE 121182123 Init, Reg. Tax Months 12 ~
GVW 32000 County Fee 3.00 Back Tax Mos
Mail Fee Credit Class
Sales Tax Credit Months
Voluntary Tees ’
Grand Total 3930
IMPORTANT INFORMATION

The Florida license plate must remain with the registrant upon sale of vehicle.
2. ‘The registration must be delivered to & Tax Collector or Tag Agent for transfer to
areplacement vehicle.
3. Your registration must e updated to your new address within 20 days of moving,
4, Registration renewals are the responsibility of the registrant and shalt accur during
the 30-day period prior to the expiration date shown on this registration. Rencwal
notices are provided as a touttesy snd are not required for renewal purposes.
5. 1understand that ey driver license and registrations will be suspended .
immediately if the insurer denies the insurance information submitted
for this registration.

-



Mail To:

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE

280 NE 3RD AVE

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1148

FL.ORIDA VEHICLE REGISTRATION

PLATE XE7935 DECAL

. TMK 2016/FRHT  BODY BU
4UZABODTEFCGTE800

rrate Type CVR NETWT 22528

DLFEID 596000319-04

Date Issued 1415/2018 Plato Issued 1/18/2018

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE
290 NE SRD AVE
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1148

CVR - CITYVEHICLES PLATE ISSUED X

MTEFS020

V7002,

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Section 316.613, Florida Statutes, zequires every operator of g motor vehicle
transporting a child in a passenger car, van or pickup truck registered in this state and
operated or the highways of this state, shall, if the child is 5 years of age or younger,
provide the protection of the child by properly using a crash-tested, federally approved child
restraint device, For children aged through 3 years, such restraint device must be a separate
catier or & vehicle manufacturer's integrated child seat, For children aged 4 through 5 years,
a separate catrier, an integrated child seet, or a child booster seat may be used.
For limited exceptions, see 5. 316.613, F.S.

8. 320.0605, F.5., requires the registzation certificate, or true copy of a renfal or lease
agreement, issued for any motor vehicle to be in the possession of the aperator or carried in
the vehiclke while the vehicle is being used or operated an roads of this state,

8. 320.02 and 627.733, E.8,, requires personal injury protection and property damage
liability to be continuously maintained throughout the registration period. Failure to maintain
the mandatory coverage may result in the suspension of your driver license and registration.

Important note: If you cancel the insurance for this vehicle,
immediately return the license plate from this registration to & Florida
driver license or tax collectur office or mail it to: DHSMYV, Retum Tags,
2900 Apalachee Parkway, Tallahassee, FL 32329, Surrendering the plate
will prevernt your driving privilege from being suspended. .

COAGY 10 /1 T4 889413775
B# 1496507
Expires NO EXPIRATION

Reg Tax 3630 Class Code 97
TITLE 121649365 Init. Reg. Tax Months 12
GVW 32000 Coury Fee 3.00 Back Tax Mos

Mail Fee Credit Class

Sales Tax Credit Manths

Voluntary Fees

Grand Total 3930

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

The Florida license plate must remain with the registrant upan sale of vehicle,

The registration must be delivered to a Tax Collector or Tag Agent for transter to

a replacement vehicle.

Your registeation must be updated to your new address within 20 days of moving,
Registration rencwals are the responsibility of the registrant and shall ocour during
the 30-day period prior to the expiration date shown an this registration. Renewal
notices are provided as a courtesy and sre not required for renewal purposes.

5. Iunderstand that my driver license end registrations will be suspended
immediately if the insurer dendes the insurance information submitted

for this registration. -

N~

=




Mail To:

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE

100 NORTH ANDREWS AVENUE
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1148

FLORIDA VEHICLE REGISTRATION B

PLATE  XF5174 DECAL
YR™ 7 2017/DOUK BODY BU
VI, AUZABODTSHCJHD415

Plate Type  CVR NETWT 3050
DL/FEID  556000313-04

Date Issued 3/20/2017 Plate Issned 372072017

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE
100 NORTH ANDREWS AYENUE
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1148

CVR - CITY YVEHICLES PLATE ISSUED X

MIKEdULY

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Section 316.613, Florida Statutes, requires every operator of a motor vehicle
transporting a child in a passenger car, van or pickup truck registered in this state and
operated on the highways of this state, shall, if the child is 5 years of age or younger,
provide the protection of the child by properly using a crash-tested, federally approved child
restraint device. For children aged through 3 years, such restraint device must be a separate
carrier or a vehicle manufacturer's integrated child seat. For children aged 4 through 3 years,
a separate carrier, an integrated child seat, or a child hooster seat may be used.
For limited exceptions, see s. 316.613, E.S.

S. 320.0605, F.S., requires the registration certificate, or true copy of arental or lease
agreement, issued for any motor vehicle to be in the possession of the operator or carried in
the vehicle while the vehicle is being used or operated on roads of this state.

S. 320.02 and 627.733, F.S,, requires personal injury protection and property damage
liability to be continuously maintaived throughout the registration period. Failure to maintain
the mandatory coverage may result in the suspension of your driver license and registratior:.

Important note: If you cance the insurance for this vehicle,
immediately return the license plate from this registration to a Florida
driver license or tax collector office or mail it to: DHSMYV, Return Tags,
2900 Apalachee Parkway, Tallahassee, FI. 32395, Surendering the plate
will prevent your driving privilege from being suspended.

CO/AGY 2 /3 T§ 955727083
1430120
Expires NO EXPIRATION

Reg. Tax 36.30 Class Code 97
TITLE 128623607 Init. Reg. Tax Months 12
GVW 238000 County Fee 3.00 Back Tax Mos

Mail Fee Credit Class

Sales Tax Credit Months

Voluntary Fees

Grand Total 39.30

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
1. The Florida license plate must remain with the registrant upon saie of vehicle.

2. The registration must be delivered to a Tax Collector or Tag Agent for transfer to
areplacement vehicle.

3. Your registration must be updated to your new address within 30 days of moving.

4. Registration renewals are the responsibility of the registrant and shall occur during
the 30-day period prior to the expiration date shown on this registration. Renewal
notices are provided as & courtesy and are not required for renewal purposes.

5. Tunderstand that my driver license and registrations will be suspended
immediately if the insurer denies the insurance information submitted
for this registration.



INSTRUCTIONS FOR ATTACHING DECAL

L. Clean area wherc newy annual decal is to be affixed,
2. Pecl decal from this docment.

3. Affix decal in the upper right comer of licepse plate.

—_——

Mail To:

FIRST TRANSIT ING

1600 ME 7TH AVE

DANIA BEACH, FL. 33504

Section 315.613, Florida Stattes; requires every
transporting & child in a passenger car, van &t pick
operated on the highways :
provide the protection of the child by properly using a
Testramt device. For children
carrier or 3 vehicle manufacturer's integrated child seat, For children aged 4 through 5 years,
B separate. cartier, an integrated child seat, or a child booster seat may be
For himited exceprions, see s. 316.613, F.S.

MTRFS020K

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

af this state, shall, if the child is 5 years of age or younger,
Crash-tested, federally approved child

aged through 3 years, such 1estraint device must be 2 geparate

used.

; 3. 320.0605, ES., requires the registration certificate, or 1oe copy of a tenta] oy lease
] agreement, issvied for aiy motor vehicle to
T the vehicle while

Gperatot or carried iy
slte,

be in the possession of the,

the:vehicle i being nsed or operated on roads of fhis

S.320.02 and 627,733, ES., réquires personal injury protection and Froperty damage
Hability to be contintiously maintained throughout the registration period. Faifure fo maintaim
the mandatory coverage f ' iver Ii

Trpertant noge: If you cancel the insurance for this vefricle,
immediataly return fhe license plate from this registration to a Florjda
driverlicense o¢ tax collector-office or mail it to; DHSMV, Return, Tags,
2900 Apalachee 1’:,11‘1(\;":&3_/,= Tal]a_hass_ee, FL32399. Slmeudzﬁng the plate

will prevent your driving piivilége from being suspended

‘ COAGY 6 /2 TH 956332655
FLORIDA VEHICLE REGIS TRATION B8 oo
PLATE HZGNSs DECAL 00555038 Expires Ridnight? Sun 6/30/2019
JRMK  2016FRHT  Bopy ELl Reg. Tix 177.00 Class Code i
VIN 4UZADEDINGCHRY 747 TITLE 126656245 Tuit. Reg, 225.00 Tux Months 27
Flatz Type REs NETWT 27500 Gvw 35500 Conuty Fee 6.00 Batk Tax Mas
‘ Mail Fee Credit Class
DLFEID  23171519.04 Sahes Tax Credii Months
Dric Issued 3222987 Plate Issued 32312017 WVoliizary Fees
Grand Total 408,00
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
FIRST TRANSIT IMe _ 1. The Florids license plate myst Semain with the registrant apon sale. of vehicle.,
600 VINE ST STE 4400 L. The registration must be defivered t6 a Tax Collector or Tag Agent for Fanster 1o
CINCINGHATL 03 45202-2475 a feplascrient vebicle,
3. Your registration must be updated to your new address within 30 days of moving.
4. Registration renewsls are the responsibility of (ke registrant and shal oceyr during
the 30-day period prior fo the expirition date shown ag this registration. Renevral
notices ate provided as a cotntesy and are not required for renewal purpessy:
5. I understand that my driver lidense and registrations will be suspended

RGS - SUNSHINE STATE  PBLATE ISsuED X

e

B

imthediately if the insirer detties the insurance information sitbmitted

for this registration:



MTRFSL20]

INSTRUCTIONS FOR ATTAGHING DECAL IMPORTANT INFORMATION

1. Clean area where new anfmual decal 15 to be affixed. Section 316.613, Florida Statutes, requires every operator of a- mutor vehicle

2. Peel decal from this document. transporting 2 child in a passenper car; vén or pickup tnick registered in "this state and
3. Affix decal in the wpper nght corner of license plate. operated on the highways of this state, shall, if the child is S years ofage ot younges,

provide the protection of the child by properly using a crash-teswd, federally approved child
resteaint device. For children aged through 3 years, such restraint device must be a separate
carrier or a vehicle mannfacturer’s integrated child seat. For children aged € through 5 years,
a separaie cefrier, an integrated child seat, ora child booster seat may be used.

For Yimited exceptions; see 5. 316.613, ES.

| 320.0605, F.S., requires the regisiration certificate, or true copy of a rental or ledse
i amecment tssucd for any motor vehicle to be in the possession of the operator or carvied m
: the vehicle while the vehicle is being used or operated on roads of this state.

S.320.02 and 627.733, F.S., requires personal injury profccdon snd property damage
hsbﬂtty to be contmuouslvmmntamed Lhroughout the registration period. Failure to maintain
the miandatory coverage may result i the suspension of your driver licenise and registration.

Biail To:
FIRST TRARSIT INC Imporiant note: If you cance] the insvrance for (his vehicle,
500 VINE 87 8TE 1400 immediately retirn the Hicense plate from thiis regzistmition to'a Flotidz

CINCINMATL OH 45202-2426 driver liccnse or tax collector office or mail it to: DHSMY, Refum. Tags,
. 2500 Apalichee Parkway: Tallshassce. FL 32399, Suirendening the plate
will prevent your driving privilege from being suspended,

bl

i i 4:’.}@5.-_‘ PR e e e e P e w5 s e S A A it o o e s

/#

COAGY 6 12 TH 977877367
T N\ Fe 0 COB# MIR42

FLORIDA VEBICLE REGISTRATION
PLATE  IMXZO7 DECAL 111113867 Expires Midnight Sat 5/30/2018
YRIMK  #016ROKE  BODY BU COLOR RED Reg. Tax 7110 Class Code
VIN IFGEFEDY159A00012 TITLE 128023238 (nit. Reg. 225.000 Tax Months 11
Plate Type RGE NET WT 17720 County Fee 2.06 Back Tax Mos

Mail Fee Credit Class
DLFEID 23471614909 : Sales Tax Credit Months
Datz Tssued T12812017 Piate Tssued  728/2017 Voluntary Fees »

Grarnd Toetal 25910

IMPORTANT InNFORMATIGN

FIRST TRAMSIT INC {. The Florida hicense plate must remain with the registrant upon sale of vehicle.
600 WINE'ST STE 1400 2. The registration musi be delivered to a Tax Colleckor or Tag Ageut for transfer to

CINCRIWATT, OH 45202-2425 a replacement vehicie,

3. Vour registration miustbé ipdated to your new address within 30 days of moving,

4. Registration reniewsld are the recponsibility of the reégisttant and chall occur during
the 30-day period prior to the expiration date shown o this registration. Renewsl
notices are provided &5 a courtesy and are not tequired for repewal purposes.

5. Tunderstand that nry driver license and registrasizns will be suspended
immediately if fhe ingwret denies the insurance information submmed
for this regasization.

RGS - SUHSHINE STATE  PLATE ISSUED X



INSTRUCTIONS FOR ATTACHING DECAL
1. Clean area where pew anmal decal is 16 be affixed,
2. Peel decal from this document.

3. Affix decal inthe upper right comer of license plate. operated

MTEFS020K
IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Section 316.613, Florida Statntes, requires every operzator of a motar vehicle
transporting = child in a passenger car, van or pickup truck registered in this state and

on the highways ofthis state, shall, if the child is § years ol age or younger,

provide the protection of the child by properly using a crash-lested, Tederally approved child

restraint device., For children aged throigh 3 years, such restraint device must be a separate
carner or-a vehicle menufactirer's infegrated child seat. For

childrer aged 4 through 5 years,

a separate cariier, an integrated child seat, or a child booster seat Tiay be used,
i For limited exceptions, see s. 316.613, ES.

8. 320.0605, ES., requires the registration certificate, or froe copy of arental orlease
agreement; issued for-any motor vehicle io be in the possession of the aperator or carried in
the vehicle while the vehicls is being used or operafed on roads of this state,

5.320.02 and 627.733, ES., requires personal injury protection aid property damage

liability to be continuonsly maintsined throughout the registration period. Faflure 0. maintain

the mandatory COVETAge may T

Mail Tar:

FIRST TRANSIT ING:

600 VINE 5T STE 1400
CINCINNATI, OH 45202-2426

B e BTN e e et i

sult in the suspension of your driver Hoense and registration.

Impaitant note: If you cancel the insurauce for Hais vehicle,
Immediately feturn the Hicense plate from this registration 1o 2 Florida
driver license ortax collector office or mei} it to: DHSMV, Retwrn Tags,
2900 Apalachze Pasicway, Tallahassee, FL 32399, Surrendering the pluts
will prevent your drivisig privilege from being suspended.

R T oo g e g iy s

CO/AGY 6 /2 T# 977094637
FLORIDA VEHICLE REGISTRATION o
PLATR HZZH57 DECAL 10920200 Expires  Midnight Sat 6/30/2018
YRIMEK 2015;[!1(3‘?\55 BODY BY COLOR RED Reg. Tax 714 Class Code 1
VIN 1FB6FSDY05E0A05271 TITLE 127984553 Init. Reg, 22500 Tax Momihs: 1
Plzle Type RGS NETWT 7780 County Fee 3.06 Back Tax Moy
‘ Mai] Fee Credit Class
DL/FEID 231 71841904 Sales Tax Credit Monihs
Date Tssued 7/28/2047 Plate Jssued 772412017 Voluntary Fees
Grand Total 299,10
IMPORTANT INFORKIATION
FIRST TRANSIT INC 1. TheTlorida license plate must resnain with the mg}gtrant upea sale of vehigle,
600 VINE ST STE 1400 2. The ragistsation must be delivered to a Tax Collector or Tag Agent fot ranisfer to
CINCINNATI, OH 45202-342§ # replacement vehicle, '
. 3. Your segisiviticst raust be updated 1o your new address within 30 days of moving.
4. Registidtion tenewals are the responsibility of the registrant and shalt eecir during
the 30-¢ay period prior to the expiration date shovig on this fegistiation. Renewal
ey notices areprovided as a courtesy and sre pot tequired for tenswal purposes.
(//;, ;f:_ L 5. Tunderstand that my driver ficense and registrations will be suspended

b

RGS - SUNSHINE STATE  FLATE ISSUER X

immediniely if the insurer dendes the insurance information submiitied.

for-this vegistration,



O

COMMISSION AGENDA ITEM Als \19
DOCUMENT ROUTING FORM

Today’s Date: 9/9/2019

DOCUMENT TITLE: DOWNTOWN FORT LAUDERDALE TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT
ASSSCIATION, INC. — THIRD AMENDMENT TO THE ILA FOR COMMUNITY BUS AND TRANSIT
SERVICES

COMM. MTG. DATE: 08/20/2019 CAM #: 19-0031 ITEM #: CR-9 CAM attached: X]JYES [_]NO

Routing Origin: CAO Router Name/Ext: J. Larregui/5106 Action Summary attached: X[YES [ INO

Capital Investment / Community Improvement Projects defined as having a life of at

5 least 10 years and a cost of at least $50,000 and shall mean improvements to real property
CIP FUNDED: D YES |Z NO (land, buildings, or fixtures) that add value and/or extend useful life, including major repairs
such as roof replacement, etc. Term "Real Property" include: land, real estate, realty, or real.

1) Dept.: TAM Router Name L. Morton/3764 # of originals routed: 1 Date to CAO: 9/9/19

2) City Attorney’s Office: Documents to be signed/routed? XIYES [ JNO  # of originals attached: 1

s attached Granicus document Final? DJYES [_JNO Approved as to Form: XYES [INO
Date to CCO: ‘llu ,(ﬂ Shari C. Wallen sewz.ja_,
Attorney’s Name Initials

3) City Clerk’s Office: # of originals: I Routed to: MJ MWSLC 10/x5364 Date: QI ll‘ |3
T e >
i AN AT 4
4) City Manager’s Office: CMO LOG #Jﬁﬁ‘ 20 Docu t received-from: <Ce

Assigned to: CHRIS LAGERBLOOM % ROBERT HERNANDEZ [ ] RHODA MAE KERR [ ]
CHRIS LAGERBLOOM as CRA Executive Director [_]

[] APPROVED FOR C. LAGERBLOOM'’S SIGNATURE [] N/A FOR C. LAGERBLOOM TO SIGN

PER ACM: R. HERNANDEZ (Initial/Date) R. KERR (Initial/Date)
(] PENDING APPROVAL (See comments below)
Comments/Questions:

Forward_z_originals to Mayor ]:ICCO Date:@ l@

5) Mayor/CRA Chairman: Please sign as indicated. Forward ____ originals to CCO for attestation/City
seal (as applicable) Date:

6) City Clerk: Forward 1 _originals to CAO for FINAL APPROVAL Date: q/n /m

7) CAO forwards _1 _originals to CCO Date: q!ﬁ( ‘Ilq

8) City Clerk: Scan original and forwards _1 originals to: L. Morton/TAM/Ext. 3764

Attach _1 _certified Reso #19-151 [XIYES [INO Original Route form to J. Larregui/CAO

Lo la R aYaWZ Ny



